Position Other Positions Held

Supervisor: Purchasing

Buyer

Buyer

Delivery Driver- Warehouse
Reprographics Lead Operator
Warehouse Person
Purchasing Technician

Clerk Il - Assignment

Program Reprographics
Assistant
Program Reprographics
Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified
Lake Elsinore Unified

Lake Elsinore Unified

Lake Elsinore Unified

Department Total Wages

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

$95,378
$56,507
$55,468
$54,990
$49,849
$48,770
$42,277
$37,966
$36,367

$26,957

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,118
$24,324
$24,324
$11,383
$23,021
$23,014
$21,274
$20,873

$6,867

$18,615



