Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor: Purchasing		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$95,378	\$32,118
Buyer		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$56,507	\$24,324
Buyer		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$55,468	\$24,324
Delivery Driver- Warehouse		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$54,990	\$11,383
Reprographics Lead Operator		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$49,849	\$23,021
Warehouse Person		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$48,770	\$23,014
Purchasing Technician		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$42,277	\$21,274
Clerk II - Assignment		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$37,966	\$20,873
Program Reprographics Assistant		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$36,367	\$6,867
Program Reprographics Assistant		Lake Elsinore Unified	Purchasing	\$26,957	\$18,615